General Customer Disclaimer

Please read this disclaimer ("Disclaimer") carefully before using the HotPicks.com website ("Website", "Service") operated by Hot Picks ("Us", "We", "Our").

Hot Picks will provide customers ("Clients") with handicapped information for various sporting events throughout the length of the contract/services provided. The content displayed on the website is the intellectual property of the Hot Picks. You may not reuse, republish, or reprint such content in any manner without our written consent.

All information posted is merely for informational and entertainment purposes. Should you decide to act upon any information on this website, you do so at your own risk. Hot Picks makes no claims or warranties as to any outcomes/results based on the data and information provided by this Service. While the information on this website has been verified to the best of Our abilities, We cannot guarantee that there are no mistakes or errors and We do not guarantee Clients success rate.

All Client information is held in strict confidence. At no time will credit card or personal information be used, sold, or distributed for any purpose. We reserve the right to change this policy at any given time without notice. If Clients want to make sure that they are up to date with the latest changes, We advise you to frequently visit this page.

By clicking "agree" below, Client has consented with this disclaimer and has acknowledged these terms and conditions with full understanding. Additionally, be clicking "agree" below, Client fully comprehends that this is a NO REFUND Service and all sales are deemed FINAL.